
ME TAL TRAYS
Stainless steel
Upper and Lower
X S
S
M
L
XL



Stainless steel impression trays.

MAIN APPLICATION
Upper and lower full archimpressions with elastomers or alginates.

SIZE UPPER (MM) LOWER (MM)

ADVANTAGES

PACKAGING
XS 1

S 2

M 3

L 4

XL 5

• FC-0220
• FC-0222
• FC-0224
• FC-0226
• FC-0219
• FC-0221
• FC-0223
• FC-0225
• FC-0227
• FC-0229
• FC-0228

PERF-LOCK TRAY UPPER XL
PERF-LOCK TRAY UPPER L
PERF-LOCK TRAY UPPER M
PERF-LOCK TRAY UPPER S
PERF-LOCK TRAY UPPER XS
PERF-LOCK TRAY LOWER XL
PERF-LOCK TRAY LOWER L
PERF-LOCK TRAY LOWER M
PERF-LOCK TRAY LOWER S
PERF-LOCK TRAY LOWER XS
PERF-LOCK TRAY SET

67x57

70x52

74x56

73x63

7 7x60

63x45

63x52

7 2x53

70x58

78x65

- Extra rigid - no deformation
- Accurate finishing of the surfaces
- Autoclavable at 134°C
- Mechanical retention to the impression material
- Size indicated by number or abbreviation

CHARACTERISTIC S

- Stainless steel
- Thick perforated metal
- Packed into single zip bag
- 5 welding spots on the holder
- XS,S,M,L,XL upper and lower sizes available

PERF-LOCK METAL TRAYS


