

METAL TRAYS

Stainless steel Upper and Lower XS

S

M

XL





PERF-LOCK METAL TRAYS

Stainless steel impression trays.

ADVANTAGES

- Extra rigid no deformation
- Accurate finishing of the surfaces
- Autoclavable at 134°C
- Mechanical retention to the impression material 5 welding spots on the holder
- Size indicated by number or abbreviation

CHARACTERISTICS

- Stainless steel
- Thick perforated metal
- Packed into single zip bag
- XS,S,M,L,XL upper and lower sizes available





SIZE	UPPER (MM)	LOWER (MM)
XS 1	63x45	67x57
S 2	63x52	70x52
M 3	72x53	74x56
L 4	70x58	73x63
XL 5	78x65	77x60

PACKAGING		
• FC-0220	PERF-LOCK TRAY UPPER XL	
• FC-0222	PERF-LOCK TRAY UPPER L	
• FC-0224	PERF-LOCK TRAY UPPER M	
• FC-0226	PERF-LOCK TRAY UPPER S	
• FC-0219	PERF-LOCK TRAY UPPER XS	
• FC-0221	PERF-LOCK TRAY LOWER XL	
• FC-0223	PERF-LOCK TRAY LOWER L	
• FC-0225	PERF-LOCK TRAY LOWER M	
• FC-0227	PERF-LOCK TRAY LOWER S	
• FC-0229	PERF-LOCK TRAY LOWER XS	
• FC-0228	PERF-LOCK TRAY SET	